DYNAMIC ROPES
SINGLE DYNAMIC ROPE 9.8MM DIAMETER
Single dynamic rope with 9.8 mm diameter. Excellent in every
environment and for every use (climbing, glacier crossing);
Suitable also for beginners.
Available in different lengths: 60, 70, 80m.
Great value for money!
Produced by Tendon, distributed in Italy by Kong.
For a complete overview of the full range please visit
Recommended for
Sport : Act ivit ies
Caving, Mountaineering, Climbing, Snow & ice
Articolo Type Diameter (mm) Lenght (m) Colour Material Weight (g/m) Number of falls Sheat slippage Dynamic elongation (%)
9D098S1S060 CE EN 892 Single 9.8 60 Green PA 64 7 0.1 34 /
9D098S2S060 CE EN 892 Single 9.8 60 Red PA 64 7 0.1 34 /
9D098S1S070 CE EN 892 Single 9.8 70 Green PA 64 7 0.1 34 /
9D098S2S070 CE EN 892 Single 9.8 70 Red PA 64 7 0.1 34 /
9D098S1S080 CE EN 892 Single 9.8 80 Green PA 64 7 0.1 34 /
9D098S2S080 CE EN 892 Single 9.8 80 Red PA 64 7 0.1 34 /
DYNAMIC SMART 9.8
	DYNAMIC ROPES
	DYNAMIC SMART 9.8
	SINGLE DYNAMIC ROPE
	9.8MM DIAMETER